
Grand Prize Estimate Issued

10/23/13

Saturday Start 1st Payment 4,457,525

2nd Payment 4,635,826

ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH 3rd Payment 4,821,259

DATE DAY PB SALES JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE DRAW / CUMUL 4th Payment 5,014,109

5th Payment 5,214,674

1 09/21/13 Sat $32,296,040 $17,173,949 $40,000,000 $22,547,914.32 1.774 8.8% 8.8% 6th Payment 5,423,260

2 09/25/13 Wed $30,244,738 $33,257,084 $50,000,000 $28,184,892.90 1.774 8.3% 16.3% 7th Payment 5,640,191

3 09/28/13 Sat $33,923,886 $50,487,024 $60,000,000 $34,364,261.17 1.746 9.2% 24.1% 8th Payment 5,865,799

4 10/02/13 Wed $31,931,180 $67,198,949 $70,000,000 $40,091,638.03 1.746 8.7% 30.7% 9th Payment 6,100,430

5 10/05/13 Sat $36,749,138 $87,966,935 $86,000,000 $49,100,000.00 1.751 10.0% 37.6% 10th Payment 6,344,448

6 10/09/13 Wed $39,054,982 $109,833,508 $108,000,000 $61,700,000.00 1.751 10.5% 44.2% 11th Payment 6,598,226

7 10/12/13 Sat $44,775,232 $133,826,217 $133,000,000 $76,000,000.00 1.749 12.0% 50.9% 12th Payment 6,862,155

8 10/16/13 Wed $45,357,682 $157,606,003 $156,000,000 $89,200,000.00 1.749 12.1% 56.8% 13th Payment 7,136,641

9 10/19/13 Sat $52,089,906 $183,012,235 $186,000,000 $107,500,000.00 1.731 13.8% 62.8% 14th Payment 7,422,106

10 10/23/13 Wed $58,742,734 $213,492,483 $216,000,000 $124,800,000.00 1.731 15.4% 68.5% 15th Payment 7,718,991

11 10/26/13 Sat $71,102,722 $250,386,043 $250,000,000 $144,400,000.00 1.731 18.4% 74.3% 16th Payment 8,027,750

12 10/30/13 Wed $117,485,468 $311,346,540 $400,000,000 $231,100,000.00 1.731 28.5% 81.6% 17th Payment 8,348,860

13 11/02/13 Sat $195,532,485 $412,803,831 $550,000,000 $317,700,000.00 1.731 42.8% 89.5% 18th Payment 8,682,815

14 11/06/13 Wed $454,081,333 $648,416,149 $500,000,000 $288,900,000.00 1.731 72.6% 97.1% 19th Payment 9,030,127

15 11/09/13 Sat $439,948,090 $876,695,054 $0.00 1.731 71.5% 99.2% 20th Payment 9,391,332

16 11/13/13 Wed $1,135,203,334 $1,465,725,850 $0.00 1.731 96.1% 100.0% 21st Payment 9,766,986

17 11/16/13 Sat $1,209,857,249 $2,093,492,839 $0.00 1.731 96.8% 100.0% 22nd Payment 10,157,665

18 11/20/13 Wed $1,617,664,751 $2,932,861,723 $0.00 1.731 99.0% 100.0% 23rd Payment 10,563,972

19 11/23/13 Sat $1,754,293,011 $3,843,123,857 $0.00 1.731 99.3% 100.0% 24th Payment 10,986,531

20 11/27/13 Wed $2,426,497,126 $5,102,177,184 $0.00 1.731 99.9% 100.0% 25th Payment 11,425,992

21 11/30/13 Sat $2,719,154,167 $6,513,083,491 $0.00 1.731 100.0% 100.0% 26th Payment 11,883,032

22 12/04/13 Wed $3,882,395,401 $8,527,568,813 $0.00 1.731 100.0% 100.0% 27th Payment 12,358,353

28th Payment 12,852,687

29th Payment 13,366,794

30th Payment 13,901,466

Total 250,000,000

$40,000,000 Cash Value $23,100,000

Graduated Payments

COVERAGE

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to 

NOTES:

(1)  The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteee, but is 

subject to annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.

(2)  The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.  

The probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE 

COVERAGE column.

Guarantee:  Jackpot starts at $40 million and increases by a minimum of $10 million.

GPEST (CFS) 10/23/2013


